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 `  

September 2019         
 

1       Sunday 2 Monday 
Labor Day 

3 Tuesday 4 Wednesday 5 Thursday 
 

6 Friday 7 Saturday 
 

10:00am Congo Church 
 – weather permitting 
 

1:30pm Mary Time 

 

9:30am 
10:15am 
 
 
1:30pm 
 

Morning Stretch 
Bingo 
 
 
Independent 
Activities 

9:30am 
 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
6:00pm 

 

Morning 
Stretch 
Brain Games 
w/Sally 
Music w/Jim 
Armstrong 
500 Cards 
Elaine Time 
 
Happy Birthday 
Marvin!  

9:30am 
10:15am 
1:00pm 
 
 
 
2:00pm 
6:00pm 
 

Morning Stretch  

Pretty Nails 
Church Service w/ 
Pastor Kathy 
Pennington – East 
Immanuel 
Games w/Mary 
Music w/ Beth 
and Lee 
 
 

9:30am 
10:00am 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 
 
7:30pm 
 

 

Morning Stretch 

Brain Games 
Catholic 
Communion 
Fun with Chad 
HIll 
Packers vs. 
Bears NBC 
 
Happy Birthday 
Chuck!  

9:30pm 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
3:00pm 

Morning Stretch 
Story Telling w/ 
Don Hansen 
Pokeno 
Communion w/ 
Barry Schaeffer 

1:30pm 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Bob Bingo 
 

 

8 
 

Sunday 9  Monday 10  Tuesday 
 

11  Wednesday 12  Thursday 13  Friday 
 

14  Saturday 
 

10:00am 
 
12Noon 
 
1:30pm 
 
 

Congo Church 
– weather 
permitting 

Vikings vs. 
Falcons - Fox 
Kar Jackers

 

9:30am 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
3:00pm 

Morning Stretch 
Brain Games w/ 
Sally 
Bingo 
 
 
500 Cards & 
Farmer’s 
Market (weather 

permitting)  

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
 
2:00pm 
 
 
 

Morning 
Stretch 
Resident 
Council 
Music w/Glory 
Train 
 
 

9:30am 
10:15am 
1:00pm 
 
 
 
2:00pm 
 
 

Morning Stretch  

Pretty Nails 
Church Service 
w/ Pastor John 
Hazen – United 
Methodist 
Bird 
Presentation 
w/Rick 
 

9:30am 
10:00am 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 
 

Morning Stretch 

Brain Games 
Catholic 
Communion 
Music w/Jim 
Ehlers 
 

9:30pm 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 

Morning Stretch 
Story Telling 
w/Don Hansen 
Music w/Rick 
Lombardo 
 
 

10:30am Amery Parade 
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15 Sunday 
 

16 
 

 Monday 
 

17  Tuesday 
 

18  Wednesday 19  Thursday 
 

20 
 

 Friday 
 

21 
 

 Saturday 
 

10:00am 
 
 
12:00pm 

 
 
 
 
 
1:30pm 

 

Congo Church 
– weather 
permitting 
Packers vs. 
Vikings - Fox 

 
Ugly Dog 
Therapy – Earl 
and Albert  – 
Pudelpointers 

9:30am 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
3:00pm 

Morning Stretch 
Brain Games 
w/Sally 
Bingo 
 
 
500 & Farmer’s 
Market 
(Weather 
permitting) 
 
 

9:30am 
 
10:00am 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Brain Games 
Pontoon Ride 

(RSVP needed) 
500 Cards 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
1:00pm 
 
 
 
2:00pm 
 
 

Morning 
Stretch 
Pretty Nails  

Church Service 
w/ Pastor John 
Hazen – United 
Methodist 
Music w/ The 
Geezers 

9:30am 
10:00am 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
3:30pm 
 
 
6:00pm 
 

Morning Stretch 

Brain Games 
Catholic 
Communion 
Music w/ 
Concrete 
Cowboy 
Amery 
Volleyball 
Team Visit 
Elaine Time 
 

8:45 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
 

Morning Stretch 
Story Telling w/ 
Don Hansen 
Music w/Relan 
Grove 

1:30pm 
 
 
 
 

Bob Bingo 
 

 

22 Sunday 
 

23  Monday 24  Tuesday 
 

25 Wednesday 26  Thursday 
 

27  Friday 
 

28  Saturday 
 

10:00am 
 
 
12:00pm 
 
 
 
1:30pm 

Congo Church 
– weather 
permitting 
Packers vs 
Broncos and 
Vikings vs. 
Raiders -Fox 
Mary Time 

 

9:30am 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
3:00pm 
 

 
 

 

Morning Stretch 
Brain Games 
w/Sally 
Bingo 
 
 
500 & Farmer’s 
Market 
(Weather 
permitting) 
Happy Birthday 
Betty!  

9:30am 
 
10:00am 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
6:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Trendy Topic 
w/Julie & Scott 
Music w/Phil 
Kitze 
500 Cards 
Elaine Time 
 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
 
1:00pm 
 
 
 
2:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Mrs. Bruder’s 
Class 
Church Service 
w/ Pastor John 
Hazen – United 
Methodist 
Balloon 
Volleyball 
 

9:00am 
 
 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 
6:00pm 
 
 

7:20pm 

 

Around the 
World w/the 
Gallagher’s 
Catholic 
Communion  
Music Beth Ray 
Elaine Time 
 
Packers vs 
Eagles on Fox 

Happy Birthday 
Karl!  

10:00am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 

Music w/Doug 
Alt 
Independent 
Activities – 
getting ready for 
the walk 

10:00am 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

Walk to End 
Alzheimer’s 
 

 
 
 
 
Happy Birthday 
Janet F!  
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29 Sunday 
 

30 
 

Monday 
 

          

10:00am 
 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
3:25pm 

Congo Church 
– weather 
permitting 
 
Mary Time 

 
 
Vikings vs. 
Bears on CBS 

9:30am 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
3:00pm 
 
 
 

Morning Stretch 
Brain Games 
w/Sally 
 
 
 
500 cards & 
Farmer’s 
Market 
(Weather 
permitting) 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
 

   
 

   

 


