Amery Memory Care

A happier life for everyone

September 2019

Note: All Activities Subject to Change – to receive an email copy send note to jabitz@amerymemorycare.com

1 Su	ınday		Monday Labor Day	3	Tuesday	4 V	Vednesday	5	Thursd	day	6	Friday	7 5	Saturday
10:00am Congo Church – weather permitting 1:30pm Mary Time		10:15am 1:30pm	BINGO Independent Activities	1:30pm 3:00pm	Stretch Brain Games w/Sally Music w/Jim Armstrong 500 Cards	10:15aı	m Pretty Nails Church Service w/ Pastor Kathy Pennington – East Immanuel Games w/Mary	1:30 _l 7:30 _l	Oam Br Oam Ca Cc pm Fu HI pm Pa Be	m Brain Games m Catholic Communion Fun with Chad HIII Packers vs. Bears NBC		nm Story Telling w/ Don Hansen m Pokeno	1:30pı	m Bob Bingo
8	Sunday	9	Monday	10	Tuesday	11	Wednesday	12	Thur	rsday	13	Friday	14	Saturday
10:00am 12Noon 1:30pm	Congo Church - weather permitting Vikings vs. Falcons - Fox Kar Jackers	9:30am 10:15am 1:30pm 3:00pm	Sally	9:30am 10:15am 2:00pm	Morning Stretch Resident Council Music w/Glory Train	9:30ar 10:15a 1:00pr 2:00pr	Pretty Nails Church Service w/ Pastor John Hazen – United Methodist	10:3	OOam Br BOam Ca Co Opm M	lorning Stretch rain Games atholic ommunion lusic w/Jim hlers	9:30p 10:15 1:30p	am Story Telling w/Don Hansen	10:30	Oam Amery Parac

Amery Memory Care

A happier life for everyone

September 2019

Note: All Activities Subject to Change – to receive an email copy send note to jabitz@amerymemorycare.com

15	Sunday	16	Monday	17	Tuesday	18	Wednesday	19	Thursday	20	Friday	21	Saturday
10:00am 12:00pm	Congo Church - weather permitting Packers vs. Vikings - Fox	9:30am 10:15am 1:30pm 3:00pm	Morning Stretch Brain Games w/Sally Bingo BINGO 500 & Farmer's	10:00am	Morning Stretch Brain Games Pontoon Ride (RSVP needed) 500 Cards	1:00pr	Stretch am Pretty Nails	9:30a 10:00 10:30 1:30p	am Brain Games am Catholic Communion	8:45 10:15 1:30p	Don Hansen	1:30p	Bob Bingo
1:30pm	Ugly Dog Therapy – Earl and Albert – Pudelpointers	·	Market (Weather permitting)			2:00pr	m Music w/ The Geezers	3:30p 6:00p	Volleyball Team Visit				
22	Sunday	23	Monday	24	Tuesday	25	Wednesday	26	Thursday	27	Friday	28	Saturday
10:00am 12:00pm	<i>'</i> . •	9:30am 10:15am 1:30pm	Morning Stretch Brain Games w/Sally Bingo	10:00am 1:30pm	Stretch Trendy Topic w/Julie & Scott Music w/Phil	9:30an 10:15a 1:00pn	Stretch m Mrs. Bruder's Class Church Service	9:00an 10:30a	World w/the Gallagher's m Catholic Communion	1:30p	Activities – getting ready for	10:00	am Walk to End Alzheimer's
1:30pm	Raiders -Fox	3:00pm	500 & Farmer's Market (Weather permitting) Happy Birthday Betty!	3:00pm	Kitze 500 Cards Elaine Time	2:00pn	Hazen – United Methodist	1:30pn 6:00pn 7:20pn	n Elaine Time		the walk		Happy Birthday Janet F!

Amery Memory Care

A happier life for everyone

September 2019

Note: All Activities Subject to Change – to receive an email copy send note to jabitz@amerymemorycare.com

29	Sunday	30	Monday					
1·20nm	Mary Time	10:15am 1:30pm 3:00pm	Morning Stretch Brain Games w/Sally 500 cards & Farmer's Market (Weather permitting)					
	Vikings vs. Bears on CBS		, , , , ,					